MAINS AND AI'l'URTENANCES IN 
SEV'ENTEENTTI. EI(HTEENTH, NINE-
TEENTII, T\VENTIETII, TWENTY-FIRST 
ANI) T\VENTV-SECOND STREETS. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the work will be one hundred and fifty (150) 
working days. 

The security required will be Twenty-five 
Thousand I)cllars ($25,000). 

The bidder will state the price per unit of 
each item of work or supplies contained in the 
specifications or schedules, by which the bids 
will be tested. 

The bids will he compared and the contract 
awarded for all the work, articles, materials and